Buen Viaje 1 (Chapter 4-1)

10

12

11

14

13

15

16

17

Horizontal
1) TO LISTEN
5) WHAT TIME IS IT?
6) TO GO

8) TO BE(LOCATION,FEELINGS)
10) TO ARRIVE

13) TO BE IN CLASS

15) BUS

16) TO ENTER

17) PAY ATTENTION

18) SOME

18

Vertical
1) ENTER SCHOOL
2) TO LOOK AT
3) SCHOOL BUS
4) TO GET GOOD GRADES
7) TO TAKE
9) TAKE NOTES
11) SCHOOL
12) TO STUDY
14) GO WALKING



SOLUTION

LIA|S|E

o

A[L]GJU|IN|O|S

E|IS|IT|A|R

Q|U|E|H|O|R|A|E]|S

EIN|J]T|IR]JA]R

E|S|T|A|R|JE|[N]|C

E|S|C|JU|JC|H]A|R

E|G|A|R

L

PIR|IE|S|T|A|R|A|T]JE[N]|C




